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ACTIVE LIVING 
Courageous Sailing Center for Youth Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day Camp 
197 8th St. 
Boston, MA 02129 
Ashton Smith  
ashton@courageoussailing.org 
 
Harlem Lacrosse and Leadership Corporation 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day Camp,Peer Leader,Community Outreach 
PO Box 708 
New York, NY 10030 
Rodrigo Henriques  
coachrod@harlemlacrosse.org 
 
South Boston Leadership Initiative Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader,Tutor 
646 East 3rd St 
South Boston, MA 02127 
Ryan Sweeney  
rsweeney@southbostonleadership.org 
 
Sportsmen's Tennis and Enrichment Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day Camp,Tutor 
950 Blue Hill Avenue 

Dorchester, MA 02124 
Thuan Nguyen  
tnguyen@sportsmenstennis.org 
 

ARTS & CULTURE 
Artists For Humanity Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer 
Leader,Business/Technology 

100 West Second Street 
Boston, MA 02127 
Lesley Kantlehner  
lkantlehner@afhboston.org 
 
Boch Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader,Community 
Outreach 

270 Tremont Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
Corey Evans  
cevans@bochcenter.org 
 
Boston Dance Alliance Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Customer Service,Peer 
Leader,Health Care/Elder 
Care,Business/Technology,Community Outreach 

19 Clarendon Street 
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Boston, MA 02116 
Elizabeth Pabon-Szebeda  
lady@metamovements.net 
 
Boston Landmarks Orchestra Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography 
214 Lincoln Street, Suite 331 
Boston, MA 02134 
Emerson Kington  
ekington@gmail.com 
 
Boston Youth Symphony Orchestras Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Day Care/Day Camp,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

855 Commonwealth Ave 
Boston, MA 02215 
Andy Li  
icp@bu.edu 
 
Foundation For Boston Centers For Youth & Families Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Library/Research/Writing,Busin
ess/Technology,Community Outreach 

1483 Tremont Street 
Boston, MA 02120 
Donna Reeves Jackson  
donna.reeves@boston.gov 
 
Museum of African American History 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Library/Research/Writing,Custo
mer Service,Peer Leader,Business/Technology,Community 
Outreach 

14 Beacon Street, Suite 401 
Boston, MA 02108 
Autumn Cole  
acole@maah.org 
 
Museum of Fine Arts 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader,Community 
Outreach 

465 Huntington Avenue 
Boston, MA 02115 
Shilo Kuriakose  
skuriakose@mfa.org 
 

CIVIC 
Boston Chinatown Neighborhood Center 

Types of Positions Offered: 
Day Care/Day Camp,Peer Leader,Community Outreach 

885 Washington Street 
Boston, MA 02111 
Karen Chi  
karen.chi@bcnc.net 
 
Catholic Charitable Bureau of the Archdiocese of Boston 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader 
275 West Broadway 
Boston, MA 02127 
Joao DosSantos  
joao_dossantos@ccab.org 
 
Hyde Square Task Force 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader,Community 
Outreach 

P.O. Box 301871 
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 
Brenda Rodriguez-Andújar  
brenda@hydesquare.org 
 
Madison Park Development Corporation 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day Camp,Peer Leader,Health Care/Elder 
Care,Community Outreach 

184 Dudley Street, Suite 102 
Roxbury, MA 02119 
Yhinny Matos  
ymatos@madison-park.org 
 
Upham's Corner Community Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader 
500 Columbia Road 
Dorchester, MA 02125 
Donna Woodson  
dwoodson@birdstreet.org 
 

WOMEN & GIRLS 
Girls LEAP 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader, Community Outreach 
P.O. Box 240927 
Dorchester, MA 02124 
Sara Raab  
sara@girlsleap.org 
 
St. Mary's Center for Women and Children 
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Types of Positions Offered: 

Business/Technology,Community Outreach 
90 Cushing Ave 
Dorchester, MA 02125 
Tekeisha Meade  
tmeade@stmaryscenterma.org 
 

PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES 
Partners for Youth with Disabilities 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader 
5 Middlesex Avenue Suite 307 
Somerville MA 02145-1110 
Susan Nicastro  
snicastro@pyd.org 
 
Polus Center for Social & Economic Development, Inc. 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Library/Research/Writing,Business/Technology,Community 
Outreach 

PO Box 776, 6 North Main St. 
Petersham, MA 01005 
Theresa Kane  
tkane@poluscenter.org 
 

EDUCATION 
Boston Debate League 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Library/Research/Writing,Peer Leader 
566 Columbus Avenue 
Boston, MA 02118 
Alicia Adamson  
aadamson@bostondebate.org 
 
Boston Partners in Education 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Community Outreach 
44 Farnsworth Street 
Boston, MA 02210 
Emelia Andres  
emelia_andres@bostonpartners.org 
Breakthrough Greater Boston Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader,Tutor 
PO Box 381486 
Cambridge, MA 02238 
Amee Naik  
anaik@btgbmail.org 
 
Future Chefs 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Food Service 
560 Albany Street 
Boston, MA 02118 
Tawanna Fulton  
tawanna@futurechefs.net 
 
University of Massachusetts Foundation Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Library/Research/Writing,Custo
mer Service,Peer Leader,Health Care/Elder 
Care,Tutor,Business/Technology,Community Outreach 

One Beacon Street, 31st Floor 
Boston, MA 02108-3107 
Terri Morgan  
Terri.Morgan@umb.edu 
 

ENVIRONMENT 
New England Aquarium 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Customer Service,Day Care/Day 
Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

One Central Wharf 
Boston, MA 02035 
Liz Georgakopolous  
lgeorgakopolous@neaq.org 
 
Save The Harbor Save The Bay Inc Boston Fish Pier 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day 
Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

212 Northern Ave 
Suite 304 West 
Boston, MA 02210 
Chris Mancini  
mancini@savetheharbor.org 
 
Urban Farming Institute Of Boston 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Other (please describe) 
487R Norfolk Street 
Mattapan, MA 02126 
Jerel Ferguson  
jferguson.ufi@gmail.com 
 

HEALTH & WELLNESS 
Codman Square Health Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Health Care/Elder Care,Community Outreach 
637 Washington Street 
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Dorchester, MA 02124 
Anthony Stankiewicz  
Anthony.Stankiewicz@codman.org 
 
Community Rowing Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day 
Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

20 Nonantum Rd 
Brighton, MA 02135 
Kasha Ambroise  
kasha.ambroise@communityrowing.org 
 
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Library/Research/Writing,Customer Service,Health 
Care/Elder Care,Business/Technology,Community Outreach 

10 Brookline Place, West Sixth Floor 
Brookline, MA 02445 
Candace Burns  
Candace_Burns@dfci.harvard.edu 
 
Massachusetts Coalition For Occupational Safety & Health Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader 
1532B Dorchester Ave 
Dorchester, MA 02122 
Jenny Fernandez  
jenny.fernandez@masscosh.org 
 
South Boston Community Health Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Customer Service,Day Care/Day 
Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

409 West Broadway 
South Boston, MB 02127 
Linda E. Doran  
lidoran@sbchc.org 
 
The Dimock Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Customer Service,Health Care/Elder Care,Community 
Outreach 

55 Dimock Street 
Roxbury, MA 02119 
Tiffany Jadotte  
tjadotte@dimock.org 
 

STEM 
Archdale Community Center Council Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Community Outreach 
125 Brookway Road 
Roslindale, MA 02131 
Donna Parker  
donna.parker@boston.gov 
 
Bikes Not Bombs, Inc. 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Customer Service,Peer Leader,Community Outreach 
284 Amory Street 
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 
Sara Lawrence  
sara@bikesnotbombs.org 
 
Calculus Project Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader,Tutor 
168 Pond Street 
Randolph, MA 02368 
Adrian Mims  
Thecalcproject@gmail.com 
 
Maverick Landing Community Services (MLCS) 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Customer Service,Peer 
Leader,Business/Technology,Community Outreach 

31 Liverpool Street 
East Boston, MA 02128 
Johanna Jehring  
johanna@mavericklanding.org 
 
Museum of Science 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Library/Research/Writing,Customer Service,Day Care/Day 
Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Business/Techn
ology,Community Outreach 

1 Science Park 
Boston, MA 02114 
Raysa Stroud  
rstroud@mos.org 
 
South End Technology Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Library/Research/Writing,Peer 
Leader,Business/Technology,Community Outreach 

359 Columbus Avenue 
Boston, MA 02116 
Susan Klimczak  
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klimczaksusan@gmail.com 
 
YouthBuild Boston 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Other (please describe) 
27 Centre Street 
Boston, MA 02119 
Alex Ho  
aho@ybboston.org 
 

YOUTH 
Boys and Girls Club - Dorchester 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Customer Service,Day Care/Day 
Camp,Food Service,Peer Leader 

1135 Dorchester Avenue 
Dorchester, MA 02125 
Mike Joyce  
mjoyce@bgcdorchester.org 
 
Boys and Girls Club - Mattapan Teen Center 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Customer 
Service,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Food 
Service,Peer Leader,Business/Technology,Community 
Outreach 

10 Hazelton St. Mattapan Ma 02126 
Ronald Carroll  
rcarroll@bgcb.org 
 
Boys and Girls Club - West End House 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader 
105 Allston St 
Allston, MA 02134 
Carleen Colin  
ccolin@westendhouse.org 
 
Boys and Girls Club - Yawkey Club 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Customer Service,Day Care/Day Camp 
115 Warren St.  
Roxbury, MA  02119 
Peter Rosemond  
prosemond@bgcb.org 
 
Businesses United In Investing Lending And Development 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Other (please describe),Business/Technology 
745 Atlantic Ave., Fl. 8 
Boston, MA 02111 

Steve Mea  
smea@build.org 
 
Camp Harbor View Foundation 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day 
Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation,Peer 
Leader,Business/Technology 

200 Clarendon St. 
Boston, MA 02116 
Josh Waxman  
jwaxman@campharborview.org 
 
Crossroads for Kids 
Types of Positions Offered: 
119 Myrtle Street 
Duxbury, MA 02332 
Jessica Dugan  
jessica@crossroadsma.org 
 
Freedom House Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader 
5 Crawford Street 
Dorchester, MA 02121 
Charmaine Arthur  
carthur@freedomhouse.com 
 
Inquilinos Boricuas En Accion 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Library/Research/Writing,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

405 Shawmut Ave 
Boston, MA 02118 
Rafael Medina  
rmedina@ibaboston.org 
 
Phillips Brooks House Association 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Day Care/Day Camp,Peer 
Leader,Tutor,Community Outreach 

One Oxford Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138 
Kate Johnsen  
kate@pbha.org 
 
Sociedad Latina, Inc. 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Peer Leader,Health Care/Elder Care,Community Outreach 
1530 Tremont Street 
Roxbury, MA 02120 
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Juan Maldonado  
juan@sociedadlatina.org 
 
South Boston Neighborhood House Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day Camp 
136 H Street 
South Boston, MA 02127 
Caitlin DeCarlo  
cdecarlo@sbnh.org 
 
Summer Search 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Library/Research/Writing,Customer Service,Peer 
Leader,Community Outreach 

3840 Washington Street 
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 
Dallas Pride  
dpride@summersearch.org 
 
The Center for Teen Empowerment 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader,Community 
Outreach 

384 Warren Street 3rd Floor 
Boston, MA 02119 
Jaquell Sneed-Adams  
jaquell@teenempowerment.org 
 
Youth Enrichment Services Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Day Care/Day Camp,Outdoor/Maintenance/Conservation 
412 Massachusetts Ave 
Boston, MA 02118 
Shiona Decarvalho  
sdecarvalho@yeskids.org 
 
Zumix Inc 
Types of Positions Offered: 

Arts/Theater/Photography,Peer Leader,Community 
Outreach 

260 Sumner St. 
Boston, MA 02128 
Sarah Saydun  
ssaydun@zumix.org 
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